
STARTERS
edamame
potstickers  with sauce 
chicken skewers
spring rolls CHICKEN without sauce 
spring rolls SHRIMP without sauce 
spring rolls TOFU without sauce 
miso soup 

SUshi
ROLLS:  arizona roll 

california roll
cali poke roll
crab cheese wonton roll
joe’s roll
spicy tuna roll
yo roll
texas roll
veggie tofu roll

 
  Build-Your-Own bowls ...

PROTEIN        CARB        SAUCE        VEGGIES
PROTEIN

   

CHICKEN

 

CHICKEN
STEAK 
SALMON 
TOFU

CARB

 

brown rice

  

reg. sz.

white rice

  

reg. sz.

udon noodles

  

reg. sz.

(RAMEN)

 

egg noodles 

  

reg. sz.

                

rice noodles 

  

reg. sz.

SAUCE 

 

TERIYAKI
SPICY-AKI®

YAKITORI
GREEN DRAGON
RED DRAGON 
YELLOW CURRY
GREEN CURRY
PEANUT
OYAKO BROTH
GLUTEN FREE TERIYAKI
SPICY STEVI-YAKI™

STEVI-YAKI
VEGGIES 

 

TOP 5 VEGGIE MIX
broccoli
zucchini
carrots
edamame beans
snap peas
asparagus
spinach
bean sprouts
water chestnuts
mushrooms
green onion
red onion
jalapeño

UPGRADES 

 

avocado
scrambled egg
hardboiled egg

signature bowls INCLUDES SAUCES & CARBS

YAKITORI bowl  
 MOJOE bowl  

 

MAHI-MAHI bowl  
TRADITIONAL OYAKO bowl 

 

  

 

    SURF & TURF bowl 

  

salads

 

SIDE salad

 

NIKKO salad w/ white chicken 

 

 

TATAKI salad

 

JOE’S LETTUCE WRAPS

                

SUNOMONO

DRESSINGS

 

sesame dressing
miso dressing
soy ginger dressing
lemongrass basil dressing
nikko dressing

BENTO BOX
PROTEIN

   

CHICKEN

   

CHICKEN

  

STEAK

 

SALMON

 

TOFU
SUSHI/POTSTICKERS

 

 

 
  
  

CARBS

  
  
 
 
EDAMAME/SALAD

  
  
 

SUNOMONO
kids’ BENTO INCLUDES TERIYAKI SAUCE

dark chicken
white chicken
tofu
treats MANDARIN ORANGES
CHOCOLATE CHIP  cookie
OPTIONAL KIDS MEAL 
KIDS MAC N CHEESE

6 oz. 
5/order 

one order
2/order 
2/order
2/order

cup

4 pc.
4 pc.
4 pc.
4 pc.
4 pc.
4 pc.
4 pc.
4 pc.
4 pc.

reg. sz.
reg. sz.
reg. sz.
reg. sz.
reg. sz.
(9 oz.)
(9 oz.)
(9 oz.)
(8 oz.)
(9 oz.)
2.5 oz.
2.5 oz.
2.5 oz.
2.5 oz.
2.5 oz.
2.5 oz.
2.5 oz.
2.5 oz.
2.5 oz.
2.5 oz.
2.5 oz.
2.5 oz.
5 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.
1 oz.

1/2 fruit
2 oz.
1 pc.

reg. sz.
reg. sz.

reg. sz.
reg. sz.

reg. sz.

one order

big size

big size
big size
1.75 oz.
1.75 oz.
1.75 oz.
1.75 oz.
1.75 oz.

reg. sz.
reg. sz.
reg. sz.
reg. sz.
reg. sz.
4 pc.
4 pc. 

4/order
5 oz.
5 oz.

4.5 oz.
5 oz.
3 oz.

one order
one order

kids size
kids size
kids size

3 oz.
3 oz.

one order

200
185  
175
225
230
290
100

290
210
415
290
170
225
170
190
185

110
240
135
230
160
290
330
290
440
325
130
100
150
250
100
100
100
200
30

100
50
25
65
5
5
10
35
10
5
5
0
10
10
5
10
10

150
80
80

750
660

910
660

650

15

330

420
415

70

300
120
120
180
250

110
240
135
230
160
220
225
150
145
185
145
65

100
15
70

120
55
80
55

380

310

6
8  
5
8
8
14
3.5

15
9
26
25
25
25
25
25
25

2.5
12
5
15
9
2

0.5
1

1.5
0
0
0
8
25
5
10
10
18
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
15
5
5

12
8

42
13

8

0

18

13
11

0

30
9
6

16
21

2.5
12
5

15
9
9

12
6
1
0

<1
1
3
0
0

6
1
5
0

18

9

0
2.5  
1
1
1
2
0

2
1
4
3
2
2

<1
1

<1

1
4.5
2

2.5
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
10
10
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
2
2

1
3

7
5

1

0

2.5

1
2

0

2.5
0
0
1
2

1
4.5
2

2.5
2
1
2
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2
1
1
0
8

2.5

290
1440  
780
410
360
450
1400

490
370
540
560
170
260
110
130
290

330
100
60
65

220
0
0

440
590
0

1250
900
1350

0
950
180
225
550
480
1100
1400
1200

2
0
0
0
2
0
0
5
0
4

35
2
0
0

10
60
60

2180
1640

1720
1220

1210

30

460

500
290

430

580
950
950
950
630

330
100
60
65
220
370
260

1360
0
0

220
2

175
30
430

50
165
110
7

300

550

18
22 
9

30
30
33
9

26
24
32
34
24
24
25
24
30

<1
0
0
0
5

60
73
56
94
63
25
20
20
0

15
5

2.5
8
7

25
10
5
6
0
0
2
3
1
1
0
0
2
2
1
0
2
6
1
0

115
103

95
90

87

2

18

50
42

18

9
9

12
9

14

<1
0
0
0
5

24
24
18
30
41
27
6
9
2

18

0
0
3

13
52

45

6
0 
1
3
3
3
3

2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2

0
0
0
0
0
5

<1
6
3
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
2
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
5
0
0
2

0

1
0

2

0

5

7
5

<1

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0

2.5
0
3
1
3
0

<1

0
0
0
1
2

2

0
3 
5
8
8
8
3

4
2
4
7
3
2
4
3
8

0
0
0
0

<1
0
0
3
0
0

25
20
15
0

10
0
0
3
7

20
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

<1
0
0

<1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0

17
19

34
11

20

0

5

6
2

15

7
7

12
7

14

0
0
0
0

<1
2
2
2
0
0
2
0
0
0

15

0
0
0

13
30

8

18
9

23
9

15 
11
6

10
9

14
9
9
6
6
3
4

22
29
22
23
14
6
6

14
14
6
5
0
5
0
0
0
0
8
1
0
5
5
3
0
0
0
3
0

<1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
2
6

45
34

31
42

44

0

27

24
33

<1

0
2
2
0
0

22
29
22
23
14
9
6
7
3
3
7
3
9
0

<1

15
11
1
0
4

11

3
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 (g
)JOE’S FOOD is MADE FRESH-to-ORDER, EVERY ORDER... USING THE BEST 

INGREDIENTS POSSIBLE. THE NUTRITIONAL VALUES GIVEN are AVERAGES BASED  
on OUR PORTION GUIDELINES. NO MSG, NO TRANS FATS, and NO PRESERVATIVES  
are ADDED to ANY of OUR ITEMS.
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*TREE NUTS: Items may contain
Coconut,Macadamia Nuts, Almonds, Pecans

TJ CO/AZ/TX MAY17

REG. SIZE ½

We provide allergen information about our food in a good faith effort to serve our customers.  We cannot guarantee that food allergens will not be transferred through accidental cross-contact in our restaurants or in the facilities of our suppliers.  Tokyo Joe’s does not assume responsibility for allergic or other adverse reactions to 

food consumption or exposure at our restaurants.

general joe’s soup reg. sz. 570 26 17 1400 21 4 0 33

white
dark

fresh pineapple 2 oz. 29 0 0 2 3

<1

3 0
6

    JOE’S ORIGINAL TERIYAKI bowl 765 14 5 1352 99 1 25 43reg. sz.

one order

DRESSINGS NOT INCLUDED

ICHIGO salad (summer)
ICHIGO salad (winter)

big size
big size

470 29 5 356 40 10 8 31
491 32 5 282 30 7 7 33

white
dark

poppy seed dressing 1.75 oz. 390 30 3 720 27 3 24 0

CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY TUNA ROLL
POTSTICKERS
BROWN RICE
WHITE RICE
UDON NOODLES
TOP 5 VEGGIE MIX
EDAMAME
SIDE SALAD no dressing



poke bowls

  

 

 

  

 

  

   

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

145

130  

110

290

330

16

10

20

25

75

120

185

180

70

100

20

5

10

5

14

5  

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

8

11

10

18

4

11

2

0

0

0

4

0  

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

2

2

2

0

0

0

0

62

43  

0

0

53

1

0

2

5

600

46

540

60

40

43

0

104

2.5

0

0

0

60

73

3

2

6

3

3

2

12

10

3

2

4

1

2

1

0

0 

0

5

<1

1

<1

1

<1

3

<1

<1

0

0

<1

0

0

0

<1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

5

3

0

2

10

10

0

1

0

0

0

0

18

22

35

6

6 

1

<1

0

0

1

1

<1

0

0

1

0

0

0

<1
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)JOE’S FOOD is MADE FRESH-to-ORDER, EVERY ORDER... USING THE BEST 

INGREDIENTS POSSIBLE. THE NUTRITIONAL VALUES GIVEN are AVERAGES BASED  
on OUR PORTION GUIDELINES. NO MSG, NO TRANS FATS, and NO PRESERVATIVES  
are ADDED to ANY of OUR ITEMS.
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*TREE NUTS: Items may contain

Coconut,Macadamia Nuts, Almonds, Pecans

TJ CO/AZ/TX MAY17We provide allergen information about our food in a good faith effort to serve our customers.  We cannot guarantee that food allergens will not be transferred through accidental cross-contact in our restaurants or in the facilities of our suppliers.  Tokyo Joe’s does not assume responsibility for allergic or other adverse reactions to 

food consumption or exposure at our restaurants.

70 2 0 4 6 2 0 6

PROTEIN SALMON
AHI TUNA
SHRIMP

one order

one order

one order

BASE BROWN RICE
WHITE RICE
CHOPPED GREENS

9 oz.

9 oz.

2 oz.

PAIRINGS CUCUMBER
EDAMAME
SWEET ONIONS
MANGO
PINEAPPLE
AVOCADO

DRESSING TRADITIONAL HAWAIIAN
SPICY AIOLI
NIKKO

TOPPINGS CRISPY ONIONS
MACADAMIA NUTS
WONTON STRIPS
JALAPENOS
SESAME SEEDS
CHILI PEPPER FLAKES
SUSHI GINGER
GREEN ONIONS

1.75 oz.

1.75 oz.

1.75 oz.

1.75 oz.

1.75 oz.

1/4 fruit

1.50 oz.

1.50 oz.

1.50 oz.

1 T.

1 T.

.25 oz.

.25 oz.

1 tsp

1 tsp

1 T.

1 T.

152 

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 2 0 1 0 0 0 1


